Position

Dir.,Inst Support Program

Teacher On Special Assign

Teacher Prep Period

Senior Secretary

Teacher Prep Period

Student Testing Technicin

Physical Education Asst.

Physical Education Asst.

Physical Education Asst.

Physical Education Asst.

Physical Education Asst.

Physical Education Asst.

Physical Education Asst.

Physical Education Asst.

Other Positions Held

Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Teacher Substitute,
Campus Supervisor,
Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train

Teacher Substitute,
Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train

Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train, Extra
Duty Inter/Tutoring,
Teacher Substitute,
Extra Duty

Soccer Jv

K-12 Education Entity

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Department

Instructional Support
Programs

Instructional Support
Programs

Instructional Support
Programs

Instructional Support
Programs

Instructional Support
Programs

Instructional Support
Programs

Instructional Support
Programs

Instructional Support
Programs

Instructional Support
Programs

Instructional Support
Programs

Instructional Support
Programs

Instructional Support
Programs

Instructional Support
Programs

Instructional Support
Programs

Total Wages

$157,611

$116,578

$109,888

$77,194

$73,088

$67,502

$27,387

$24,085

$23,487

$21,975

$18,367

$18,198

$16,606

$12,151

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$44,536

$32,354

$28,183

$32,022

$18,134

$24,934

$10,002

$4,391

$11,794

$4,097

$3,384

$5,216

$5,649

$6,537



Physical Education Asst. Downey Unified Instructional Support $6,975 $1,392
Programs

Physical Education Asst. Downey Unified Instructional Support $1,627 $321
Programs



