Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir.,Inst Support Program		Downey Unified	Instructional Support Programs	\$157,611	\$44,536
Teacher On Special Assign	Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train	Downey Unified	Instructional Support Programs	\$116,578	\$32,354
Teacher Prep Period	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train	Downey Unified	Instructional Support Programs	\$109,888	\$28,183
Senior Secretary		Downey Unified	Instructional Support Programs	\$77,194	\$32,022
Teacher Prep Period	Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Inter/Tutoring, Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Instructional Support Programs	\$73,088	\$18,134
Student Testing Technicin		Downey Unified	Instructional Support Programs	\$67,502	\$24,934
Physical Education Asst.		Downey Unified	Instructional Support Programs	\$27,387	\$10,002
Physical Education Asst.	Soccer Jv	Downey Unified	Instructional Support Programs	\$24,085	\$4,391
Physical Education Asst.		Downey Unified	Instructional Support Programs	\$23,487	\$11,794
Physical Education Asst.		Downey Unified	Instructional Support Programs	\$21,975	\$4,097
Physical Education Asst.		Downey Unified	Instructional Support Programs	\$18,367	\$3,384
Physical Education Asst.		Downey Unified	Instructional Support Programs	\$18,198	\$5,216
Physical Education Asst.		Downey Unified	Instructional Support Programs	\$16,606	\$5,649
Physical Education Asst.		Downey Unified	Instructional Support Programs	\$12,151	\$6,537

Physical Education Asst.	Do	owney Unified	Instructional Support Programs	\$6,975	\$1,392
Physical Education Asst.	Do	owney Unified	Instructional Support Programs	\$1,627	\$321